The Big Catch-Up

Immunisation Conference

IMMUNISE. PREVENT. PROTECT

TIME SPEAKER AND TITLE TOPIC

9:00 am

10:00 am

10:05 am

10:15 am

10:30 am

11:10 am

11:40 am

12.20 pm

12:40 pm

13:00 pm

13:50 pm

13:55 pm

14:30 pm

15:10 pm

15:30 pm

15:55 pm

15:55 pm

@ Phzer

Patrick Cashman M.C
Aboriginal Elder - Uncle Gavi
The Glen for Women

Speaker 1 Sarah Joyce

Speaker 2 Dr. Peter Murray
Speaker 3 Dr. Sonya Ennis

Speaker 4 Katrina Clark

Patrick Cashman M.C
Lunch

Patrick Cashman M.C
Speaker 5 Lauren Dalton

Speaker 6 Dr. Kathryn Taylor

Panel discussion
Speaker 7 - Archana Koirala

Speaker 8 — Sandra Fitzgerald

Patrick Cashman M.C
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Registration and Networking
Open Conference

Welcome to Country
Cultural Dance

Meningococcal - How a Life Can Change in 12 Hours

Impact of COVID-19 on Childhood Immunisation
Programmes — A Global Perspective

The NSW Immunisation Strategy and Low Childhood
Coverage

Aboriginal Vaccination — Asking the Question - (What
does it mean when the answer is yes?)

Tales from Afar
Videos Playing on Repeat

Welcome Back

Data Quality and Tips to Using the Australian
Immunisation Register

Collaboration — The Importance of What We Do

“New Vaccines, or New to the NIP: Evidence and
Policy”

Health Pathways

Conclusion of Conference
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