The Big Catch-Up **Immunisation Conference**

IMMUNISE. PREVENT. PROTECT

ТІМЕ	SPEAKER AND TITLE	ΤΟΡΙΟ
9:00 am		Registration and Networking
10:00 am	Patrick Cashman M.C	Open Conference
10:05 am	Aboriginal Elder - Uncle Gavi	Welcome to Country
10:15 am	The Glen for Women	Cultural Dance
10:30 am	Speaker 1 Sarah Joyce	Meningococcal - How a Life Can Change in 12 Hours
11:10 am	Speaker 2 Dr. Peter Murray	Impact of COVID-19 on Childhood Immunisation Programmes – A Global Perspective
11:40 am	Speaker 3 Dr. Sonya Ennis	The NSW Immunisation Strategy and Low Childhood Coverage
12.20 pm	Speaker 4 Katrina Clark	Aboriginal Vaccination – Asking the Question - (What does it mean when the answer is yes?)
12:40 pm	Patrick Cashman M.C	Tales from Afar
13:00 pm	Lunch	Videos Playing on Repeat
13:50 pm	Patrick Cashman M.C	Welcome Back
13:55 pm	Speaker 5 Lauren Dalton	Data Quality and Tips to Using the Australian Immunisation Register
14:30 pm	Speaker 6 Dr. Kathryn Taylor	Collaboration – The Importance of What We Do
15:10 pm	Panel discussion	
15:30 pm	Speaker 7 - Archana Koirala	"New Vaccines, or New to the NIP: Evidence and Policy"
15:55 pm	Speaker 8 – Sandra Fitzgerald	Health Pathways
15:55 pm	Patrick Cashman M.C	Conclusion of Conference







Central Coast





